SLV EDUCATION AND CHARITABLE TRUST®

BHAVISHYATH PUBLIC SCHOOL

N. M. Road near Indian Oil Petrol Bunk Pandavapura-571434.

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (Reconstituted)

SLN	Name	Father/ Spouse Name	Designation	Occupatio	Occupation Address	Residential Address	Relation with other member of SMC
1	Ms. Chandrakala		Member Secretary	Service	Principal, Bhavishyath Public School Pandavapura	#47, Sanjay Layout,V V , Nagara, Pandavapura	NO RELATION
2.	Mahadevapp		Educational Member	Service	Vice Principal, Govt. Junior College, Pandavapura	Shanthinagara, Pandavapura	NO RELATION
2	MS. Latha M	S	Member	Service	Head Mistress, High School, P.G. (Com) PU College, Pandavapura	Shanthinagara, Pandavapura	NO RELATION
3	Ms. Lynn Mildred Cotter	Cruz H	Educational Member	Service	Academic Coordiator, Bhavishyath Public School, Pandavapura	#1853, 4th cross, B block, Mahadevarapura, H D Kote Road, Mysore	NO RELATION
	Rakshitha M	Manjunatha	Educational Member	Service	Administrator, Bhavishyath Public School, Pandavapura	Pandavapura	NO RELATION
	Mr. Narayana Gowda	Lakshme Gowda	Manager	Service	Director, Girls PU College, Pandavapura	Shanthi Nagara Krishnanagara, 2 nd Stage, Pandavapura	NO RELATION
	Ms. Sumalatha	Thandaveshwara	Teacher Representative	Service	Bhavishyath Public School, Pandavapura	#71, Vishweshvara Nagara, Pandavapura Taluk, Mandya District.	NO RELATION
	Ms. Sunitha K	Mahesh M	Teacher Representative		Bhavishyath Public School,	#16, Ist main 4 th cross, Gokulum,	NO RELATION
			Parent Representative	Service	Bhavishyath Public School,	Mysore Krishna Nagara, 2 nd Stage,	NO RELATION
	Mr. Chandru		Parent Representative		Pandavapura		NO RELATION

PIVMENT OF

Principal School

That 2020

That 2020

The principal School

That 2020

The principal School

That 2020

The principal School

The principal School

Pandavapura-571 434

Mandavapura-571 434

do of Corrections :.....